PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Thank you for your business.

STOUT CHAROLAIS

WEIGHUPS

JUDY DALY, MIDLAND SD

KALVIN & HEATHER EISENBRAUN , PHILIP SD

STEVE & JULIE DALY, MIDLAND SD
PAUL SLOVEK, PHILIP SD

JANET VANDERMAY , KADOKA SD

JT & JAMI MOON , CREIGHTON S

MADSEN RANCH CATTLE CO LL, MIDLAND SD
TODD & KRYSTI BARNES , MURDO SD

MIKE BARNES , MURDO SD

NATHAN BARNES , PIEDMONT SD

ROCKY WILLIAMS , PHILIP SD

TOM O'ROURKE , INTERIOR SD

MIKE NELSON , PHILIP SD
BRANDON ROCK , LONG VALLEY SD

MIKE NELSON , PHILIP SD

MIKE SIELER , QUINN SD

LOUIE BRUNSON , NEW UNDERWOOD

BLAINE HICKS , WANBLEE SD

STEVEN G. & LAURIE SWANSON , NEW UNDERWOOD
JANET & LUKE VANDERMAY , KADOKA SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

STEVEN G. & LAURIE SWANSON , NEW UNDERWOOD
RANDY CLARK, QUINN SD
MORTENSON CATTLE CO LLC, HAYES SD

66 HD $4530 AVG

Qty

Desc
BLACK-BULL
CHAR-BULL
CHAR-BULL
BLACK-BULL
RED-BULL
RED-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
CHAR-COW
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-HFRT
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

2 BLK/BWF-COW
4 BLK/BWF-COW
1 RWF-COW
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AvgWT
2510
2260
2130
2100
2060
1895
1805
1610
2105
1285
2070
2043
2033
1230
1615
1825
1765
1825
1625
1900
1710
1640
1445
1845
1355
1245
1370
1300
1325
1555
1425
1055

794
1325
1245
1645
1340
1274
1365

Bid
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123.00
120.00
118.00
118.00
117.00
116.00
118.00
114.50
112.00
110.00
116.00
115.00
112.00
120.00
110.00
104.50
103.00
114.00
112.50
104.50
112.50
89.00
79.50
87.00
86.50
77.00
87.00
90.00
89.00
83.50
81.50
134.00
132.00
86.00
75.50
74.50
88.00
85.00
80.00



